Jaarrekening

Balans

Activa

Rabo Betaal
Rabo Spaar
Passiva

Eigen vermogen

Ontvangsten

Gift vraag en aanbod
Rabo Clubsupport
Donatie / giften
Rente

Retour bet. Aflossing
Armoede fonds

Totaal
Uitgaven
Doeluitkering
Bankkosten

Overige osten

Totaal

2025

1-jan

3782,50
72721,24

76503,74

10000,00
380,56
19633,75
1183,54
100,00

3500,00

34797,85

19261,60
197,59

4540,00

23999,19

31-dec

17208,62
70093,78

87302,40



